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Varsity Soccer (Boys)
Fall 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Aug. 22 Kankakee High School Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Thursday Aug. 24 @ Postponed to 9/6/2023-

Herscher High School
Herscher High School  4:30PM

Tuesday Aug. 29 Rich Township Crete-Monee High School  05:00PM
Thursday Aug. 31 Oak Lawn Community HS Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Wednesday Sep. 06 @ Herscher High School Herscher High School  6:30PM
Thursday Sep. 07 @ Postponed to 9/15/2023-

Reavis High School
Reavis High School  4:30PM

Saturday Sep. 09 @ TBA (Bodyarmor @Olympic
Park)

TBA  9:30 AM

Sunday Sep. 10 @ TBA (BODYARMOR@Olympic
Park)

TBA  TBA

Monday Sep. 11 @ OPEN (Body Armor Series
Opponent TBD)

OPEN  TBA

Tuesday Sep. 12 Bloom Township High School Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Wednesday Sep. 13 @ Thornton Township High

School
Thornton Township High
School

 4:30PM

Friday Sep. 15 @ Reavis High School Reavis High School  4:30PM
Saturday Sep. 16 @ Cancelled- Illinois

Lutheran High School (@ILHS
Soccer Field)

Illinois Lutheran High
School

 12:00PM

Sunday Sep. 17 @ TBA (Championship
Game@Olympic Park )

TBA  TBA

Tuesday Sep. 19 @ Manteno High School
(Manteno Rivals Cup
Tourney)

Manteno High School  TBA

Wednesday Sep. 20 @ Manteno High School
(Manteno Rivals Cup
Tourney)

Manteno High School  TBA

Thursday Sep. 21 @ Manteno High School
(Manteno Rivals Cup
Tourney)

Manteno High School  TBA

Saturday Sep. 23 @ Manteno High School
(Manteno Rivals Cup
Tourney)

Manteno High School  TBA

Tuesday Sep. 26 @ Kankakee High School Kankakee High School  6:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 27 @ Bloom Township High

School
Bloom Township High
School

 6:00PM

Saturday Sep. 30 @ Bremen High School Bremen High School  10:00AM
Wednesday Oct. 04 @ Grant Park High School Grant Park High School  4:30PM
Thursday Oct. 05 Thornton Township High

School
Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM

Saturday Oct. 07 @ Joliet Central HS Joliet Central HS  11:00AM
Tuesday Oct. 10 @ Rich Township (@FAC Rich Township  5:00PM
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Stadium)
Wednesday Oct. 11 Marian Catholic High School Crete-Monee High School  4:00PM
Friday Oct. 13 @ TBA (IHSA Boys Soccer

Regional Quarterfinals Oct
13-14)

TBA  TBA

Saturday Oct. 14 @ TBA (IHSA Boys Soccer
Regional Quarterfinals Oct
13-14)

TBA  TBA

Tuesday Oct. 17 @ TBA (IHSA Regional
Semifinals 10/17-10/18)

TBA  TBA

Wednesday Oct. 18 @ TBA (IHSA Regional
Semifinals 10/17-10/18)

TBA  TBA

Friday Oct. 20 @ TBA (IHSA Regional Boys
Soccer Finals 10/20-10/21)

TBA  TBA

Saturday Oct. 21 @ TBA (IHSA Regional Boys
Soccer Finals 10/20-10/21)

TBA  TBA

Tuesday Oct. 24 @ TBA (IHSA Sectional
Semifinals Boys Soccer
10/24-10/25)

TBA  TBA

Wednesday Oct. 25 @ TBA (IHSA Sectional
Semifinals Boys Soccer
10/24-10/25)

TBA  TBA

Friday Oct. 27 @ TBA (IHSA Sectional Finals
10/27-10/28)

TBA  TBA

Saturday Oct. 28 @ TBA (IHSA Sectional Finals
10/27-10/28)

TBA  TBA

Tuesday Oct. 31 @ TBA (IHSA boys Soccer
Super-Sectionals )

TBA  TBA

Friday Nov. 03 @ TBA (IHSA Boys Soccer
State Finals )

TBA  TBA

Saturday Nov. 04 @ TBA (IHSA Boys Soccer
State Finals )

TBA  TBA
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